
Supplier 
Number Name 

139758 Union Pacific Railroad 
136602 Karen Sieckmeyer 

77921 County/City Property Management 
97885 Copy Services 
98642 Information Services 
98642 Information Services 
98642 Information Services 

108417 Citizen Information Center 

Grand 
total 

West Haymarket JPA Check Register 
10/21/10 through 10/27/10 

Remark 

Haymarket property purchase 
Const mgr intr 
Postage 09/10 
Photocopies 
DP Service 08/10 
Cabling/purchasing Remodel 
DP Service 09/10 
JPA/Arena 9-9/9-23-10 video 

Do 
Ty 

PV 
PV 
PV 
PV 
PV 
PV 
PV 
PV 

Document 
Number 

--------

1229274 
1229230 
1229120 
1228993 
1228983 
1228983 
1228984 
1228986 

Amount 

Page 
Date 

Check 
Date 

-------------------- -------

1,254,232.06 10/22/10 
92.86 10/27/10 

4,403.48 10/27/10 
168.96 10/27/10 

74.18 10/27/10 
585.33 10/27/10 

64.18 10/27/10 
90.00 10/27/10 

---------------

1,259,711.05 

1 
- 11/15/10 

Check 
Number 

--------

00021227 
00431364 
00431767 
00431768 
00431769 
00431769 
00431769 
00431770 


